	August	10,	1989		
DATE				- :	-

HENNEPIN COUNTY

MARY HAWKINSON
CLERK OF PROBATE COURT

I hereby certify that I am the Clerk of Probate Court for HENNEPIN County and that the following person(s) have been authorized to sign official court documents on my behalf.

Joyce Arndt

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

Karen L. Scarseth

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

Sandra L. Pugh

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

Susan Meyer

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

Signature

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

AUG 14 1989

Secretary of State